
    
DIÁRIAS – FEVEREIRO/2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Solicitação 
(Port.) 

Data 
Solicitação 

Órgão Tipo Favorecido Destino Data da 
Ida 

Data da 
Volta 

Valor Diária 
(R$) ou $) 

Quant. 
Diárias 

Valor Total 
(R$ ou $) 

Objetivo 
 

 
030-2023 

 
01/02/2023 

 
PRODAM 

 
Presidente 

 
Lincoln Nunes da Silva 

 
Brasília/DF 

 
07/02 

 
09/02 

   
     550,00 

 
2,50 

 
1.375,00 

161ª ROCA - Reunião 
Ordinária do Conselho das 
Associadas ABEP 

TOTAL          1.375,00  


